IF

Jonathan St B T Evans
University of Plymouth

David E Over
University of Sunderland

OXFORD

UNIVERSITY PRESS



Contents

W 0O NG & WN =

‘I’ and the problem of hypothetical thought

The logic of indicative conditionals

Indicative conditionals: the psychological evidence

The mental logic and mental modeils of indicative conditionals
Hypothetical thinking with ‘if’: the case of the selection task
Conditionals in context

Counterfactuals: philosophical and psychological difficulties
Probabilistic accounts of conditionals

Towards a suppositional theory of if

References

Index

13
33
53
73
N
113
133
149
173
187



