## IF

## Jonathan St B T Evans

University of Plymouth

David E Over

University of Sunderland



## **Contents**

1	'If' and the problem of hypothetical thought	1
2	The logic of indicative conditionals	13
3	Indicative conditionals: the psychological evidence	33
4	The mental logic and mental models of indicative conditionals	53
5	Hypothetical thinking with 'if': the case of the selection task	73
6	Conditionals in context	91
7	Counterfactuals: philosophical and psychological difficulties	113
8	Probabilistic accounts of conditionals	133
9	Towards a suppositional theory of if	149
	References	173
	Index	187